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CALENDARIO DAS REUNIOES ORDINARIAS DOS CONSELHOS SUPERIORES

JANEIRO

FEVEREIRO

MARCO

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO

CONSEPE

CONSUN

CONSAD

CONSEPE

CONSAD

CONSEPE

CONSEPE

CONSAD

CONSEPE

CONSEPE

CONSAD

CONSEPE

CONSEPE

CONSEPE

CONSAD

CONSEPE

CONSAD
CONSEPE

CONSEPE
CONSUN

26.01 (quinta-feira)
26.01 (quinta-feira)
26.01 (quinta-feira)
28.02 (terca-feira)
21.03 (terca-feira)
23.03 (quinta-feira)
26.04 (quarta-feira)
17.05 (quarta-feira)
24.05 (quarta-feira)
20.06 (terca-feira)
04.07 (terca-feira)
05.07(quarta-feira)
24.08 (quinta-feira)
20.09 (quarta-feira)
26.09 (terca-feira)
26.10 (quinta-feira)

21.11 (terca-feira)
23.11 (quinta-feira)

13.12 (quarta-feira)
14.12 (quinta-feira)

14h as 15h

15h as 16h

16h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h

14h
14h

14h
14h




